Year Ended March 31, 2012

SALARY EXPENSE

Year Ended March 31, 2011

SALARY EXPENSE

S RAISE

DYBLE, JOHN C

SIEBEN, MARK K

MUNRO, STEVE C
WENEZENKI-YOLLAND, CHERYL
HAYDEN, DANA L
MARANDA, PIERRETTE
MACDOUGALL, MICHAEL
BETHEL, JOHN PATRICK
MAIN, GRANT M

BROWN, STEPHEN R
MILBURN, PETER R
BROWN, DOUGLAS MARTYN
STURKO, DEREK
HENDERSON, KIMBERLY N
LOUKIDELIS, DAVID
GORMAN, JAMES
KONKIN, DOUGLAS W
FAST, DON A
SHOEMAKER, WESLEY HOWARD
WHITMARSH, GRAHAM J
NORMAN, RONALD P
MACDONALD, CAIRINE
PHIPPS, ALBERT O
STRASZAK, PAUL
NIKOLEJSIN, DAVID J
LAPPER, ROBERT

CARR, STEVEN JAMES
BYNG, DAVID

DE FAYE, ROBERT
WANAMAKER, LORI M
TARRAS, LYNDA MARIE

307,730 24,891
236,772 18,176
231,165 30,558
222,659 18,264
271,336 64,393
206,262 19,343
235,814 31,347
219,672 29,861
254,328 19,955
230,239 20,871
270,358 57,327
229,214
193,932 5,684
250,919 20,630
257,299 17,172
248,962 27,498
260,928 30,872
231,192 48,594
240,487 33,888
273,165 43,961
213,052
228,504 13,777
206,433 8,782
219,693 10,701
220,060 16,817
206,315 15,248
221,412 31,159
218,581 37,834
228,086
241,786 24,869
202,580 11,950
7,278,935 734,422

DYBLE, JOHN C

SIEBEN, MARK K

MUNRO, STEVE C
WENEZENKI-YOLLAND, CHERYL
HAYDEN, DANA L
MARANDA, PIERRETTE
MACDOUGALL, MICHAEL
BETHEL, JOHN PATRICK
MAIN, GRANT M

BROWN, STEPHEN R
MILBURN, PETER R
BROWN, DOUGLAS MARTYN
STURKO, DEREK
HENDERSON, KIMBERLY N
LOUKIDELIS, DAVID
GORMAN, JAMES
KONKIN, DOUGLAS W
FAST, DON A
SHOEMAKER, WESLEY HOWARD
WHITMARSH, GRAHAM J
NORMAN, RONALD P
MACDONALD, CAIRINE
PHIPPS, ALBERT O
STRASZAK, PAUL
NIKOLEJSIN, DAVID J
LAPPER, ROBERT

CARR, STEVEN JAMES
BYNG, DAVID

DE FAYE, ROBERT
WANAMAKER, LORI M
TARRAS, LYNDA MARIE

239,121 28,198
182,604 8,673
180,605 18,923
172,948 10,075
221,772 20,091
158,730 9,279
191,522 25,766
181,891 13,678
218,171 11,004
194,152 26,020
234,592 34,733
193,982 44,752
159,419 7,589
220,480 15,085
230,090 8,825
228,942 21,068
241,000 13,860
213,767 55,237
224,229 22,656
258,728 32,452
200,640 4,040
216,957 12,409
195,330 6,641
208,976 22,089
211,452 19,988
198,595 19,809
213,811 9,701
211,532 37,467
221,345 1,899
235,664 19,201
196,667 6,775
6,457,714 587,983

68,609
54,168
50,560
49,711
49,564
47,532
44,292
37,781
36,157
36,087
35,766
35,232
34,513
30,439
27,209
20,020
19,928
17,425
16,258
14,437
12,412
11,547
11,103
10,717

8,608

7,720

7,601

7,049

6,741

6,122

5,913

%
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22%
14%
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